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AVERAGE ANNUAL WAGE
- ALPHABETICAL ORDER -

Country Average annual wage

Austria $                       53.902,95 

Belgium $                       55.590,13 

Czech Republic $                       29.280,79 

Denmark $                       57.149,59 

Estonia $                       30.296,88 

Finland $                       45.697,56 

France $                       46.480,62 

Germany $                       53.637,80 

Greece $                       27.459,13 

Hungary $                       26.223,20 

Iceland $                       68.005,79 

Ireland $                       50.490,47 

Israel $                       39.403,10 

Italy $                       39.189,37 

Latvia $                       28.453,59 

Lithuania $                       28.913,90 

Luxembourg $                       68.680,53 

Netherlands $                       56.552,29 

Norway $                       54.027,49 

Poland $                       31.969,57 

Portugal $                       26.633,72 

Slovakia $                       25.452,39 

Slovenia $                       40.219,62 

Spain $                       38.757,57 

Sweden $                       46.695,35 

Switzerland $                       66.566,73 

United Kingdom $                       47.226,09 

United States $                       65.835,58 



AVERAGE ANNUAL WAGE
- HIGHEST TO LOWEST -

Country Average annual wage

Luxembourg $                       68.680,53 

Iceland $                       68.005,79 

Switzerland $                       66.566,73 

United States $                       65.835,58 

Denmark $                       57.149,59 

Netherlands $                       56.552,29 

Belgium $                       55.590,13 

Norway $                       54.027,49 

Austria $                       53.902,95 

Germany $                       53.637,80 

Ireland $                       50.490,47 

United Kingdom $                       47.226,09 

Sweden $                       46.695,35 

France $                       46.480,62 

Finland $                       45.697,56 

Slovenia $                       40.219,62 

Israel $                       39.403,10 

Italy $                       39.189,37 

Spain $                       38.757,57 

Poland $                       31.969,57 

Estonia $                       30.296,88 

Czech Republic $                       29.280,79 

Lithuania $                       28.913,90 

Latvia $                       28.453,59 

Greece $                       27.459,13 

Portugal $                       26.633,72 

Hungary $                       26.223,20 

Slovakia $                       25.452,39 



MAP OVERVIEW


